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Candidate Party Total
Kamala D. Harris / Tim Walz DEM 1,704
Donald J. Trump / JD Vance REP 1,577
Blake Huber / Andrea 
Denault APV 5

Chase Russell Oliver / Mike 
ter Maat LIB 13

Jill Stein / Rudolph Ware GRN 28
Randall Terry / Stephen E 
Broden ACN 0

Cornel West / Melina 
Abdullah UNI 13

Robert F. Kennedy Jr. / Nicole 
Shanahan UAF 60

Write-in 1
Total Votes 3,401

Total
Chris Garrity / Cody Ballard WRITE-IN 0
Claudia De la Cruz / Karina 
Garcia 

WRITE-IN 0

Shiva Ayyadurai / Crystal Ellis
 

WRITE-IN 0

Peter Sonski / Lauren Onak WRITE-IN 1
Bill Frankel / Steve Jenkins WRITE-IN 0
Brian Anthony Perry / Mark 
Sbani 

WRITE-IN 0

Total
Times Cast 3,446 / 4,726 72.92%
Undervotes 32
Overvotes 13
Writein Overrides 0

Presidential Electors (Vote for  1)  

Voters Cast: 3,446 of 4,726 (72.92%)
Cards Cast: 3,446

Election Summary Report
Official Results 

Saguache County General Election
November 05, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
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Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 1,229
No/Against 1,756
Total Votes 2,985

Total
Times Cast 3,446 / 4,726 72.92%
Undervotes 461
Overvotes 0
Writein Overrides 0

Amendment K (CONSTITUTIONAL) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 1,911
No/Against 1,318
Total Votes 3,229

Total
Times Cast 3,446 / 4,726 72.92%
Undervotes 217
Overvotes 0
Writein Overrides 0

Amendment 79 (CONSTITUTIONAL) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 1,665
No/Against 1,547
Total Votes 3,212

Total
Times Cast 3,446 / 4,726 72.92%
Undervotes 233
Overvotes 1
Writein Overrides 0

Amendment 80 (CONSTITUTIONAL) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 2,335
No/Against 862
Total Votes 3,197

Total
Times Cast 3,446 / 4,726 72.92%
Undervotes 248
Overvotes 1
Writein Overrides 0

Proposition JJ (STATUTORY) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 1,541
No/Against 1,675
Total Votes 3,216

Total
Times Cast 3,446 / 4,726 72.92%
Undervotes 229
Overvotes 1
Writein Overrides 0

Proposition KK (STATUTORY) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 1,411
No/Against 1,820
Total Votes 3,231

Total
Times Cast 3,446 / 4,726 72.92%
Undervotes 215
Overvotes 0
Writein Overrides 0

Proposition 127 (STATUTORY) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 1,887
No/Against 1,243
Total Votes 3,130

Total
Times Cast 3,446 / 4,726 72.92%
Undervotes 316
Overvotes 0
Writein Overrides 0

Proposition 128 (STATUTORY) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 1,619
No/Against 1,491
Total Votes 3,110

Total
Times Cast 3,446 / 4,726 72.92%
Undervotes 336
Overvotes 0
Writein Overrides 0

Proposition 129 (STATUTORY) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 1,691
No/Against 1,470
Total Votes 3,161

Total
Times Cast 3,446 / 4,726 72.92%
Undervotes 285
Overvotes 0
Writein Overrides 0

Proposition 130 (STATUTORY) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 1,487
No/Against 1,678
Total Votes 3,165

Total
Times Cast 3,446 / 4,726 72.92%
Undervotes 281
Overvotes 0
Writein Overrides 0

Proposition 131 (STATUTORY) (Vote for  1)  


